Data Sheet
Wildeye USA
5811 E. Princeton Ave.
Fresno, CA 93727
(559) 290-7915
Wildeye Australia
Unit 1, 316 Onslow Road
Shenton Park, WA 6008

Wildeye 3G/4G IoT logger - rechargeable, 2 plug version
with example iPhone app screenshot
Model Numbering System
MODEL - COMMS - POWER - PLUG #1 - PLUG #2
MODEL
EXAMPLE WILD - M - R - NACS - NACS
COMMS DESCRIPTION
M 4G (CatM1)
E 3G (UMTS)
POWER DESCRIPTION
R External Power,
Rechargeable
B Internal Battery
CABLE CHANNELS
NCD 1 x Counter, 1 x Tamper Line
NAC 1 x 4-20mA, 1 x Counter
NAS 1 x 4-20mA, 1 x SDI12
NACS 1 x 4-20mA, 1 x Counter, 1 x SDI12
NAR4 1 x 4-20mA, 1 x RS485
NCCS 2 x Counter, 1 x SDI12
NCCS5 2 x Counter, 1 x SDI12 (5V Output)
T 1 x NTC Thermistor
CABLE CHANNELS
NCD1 1 x Counter, 1 x Tamper Line
NAC1 1 x 4-20mA, 1 x Counter
NAS 1 x 4-20mA, 1 x SDI12
NACS1 1 x 4-20mA, 1 x Counter, 1 x
SDI12
• Connect any meter or sensor
• IP68 Waterproof
• SIM card builtin for Verizon or AT&T connectivity
• Rechargable version runs directly from solar panel
• Long-life version lasts up to 6 years
• Power from any 8-30V DC power source
• Waterproof external battery packs available to boost
lifetime
• Monitor up to 12 meters/sensors from a single wildeye
• Add extra sensors with Expander modules
Notes
1.  NCD, NAC and NACS types not available on plug
#2 if Plug #1 is NCCS or NCCS5
Features
Description
Data Sheet
Wildeye USA
5811 E. Princeton Ave.
Fresno, CA 93727
(559) 290-7915
Wildeye Australia
Unit 1, 316 Onslow Road
Shenton Park, WA 6008
1300 WILDEYE
Wildeye New Zealand
16 York Street
Parnell, Auckland
0800 WILDEYE
Wildeye 3G/4G IoT Logger
Telecommunications
 � 3G [UTMS] Frequencies WCDMA 850/1900 Mhz
WCDMA 900/2100 Mhz
WCDMA 850/2100 Mhz
 � 3G [UMTS] Power Output 1A @ 3.6V (+23dBm, 200mW)
 � 4G [CatM1] Frequencies 3GPP Release 13 Bands: 1-5,
8,12,13,18-20,25,26,28
Freq: 700, 750, 800, 850, 900
1700, 1800, 1900, 2100 MHz
 � 4G [CatM1] Power Output LTE Cat M1 / NB19 : Class 3
(23 dBm, 200mW)
 � Antenna Plug Type SMA
Analog Inputs